~ WATERFRONT
o REPORT

N seattle / mercer island / eastside

a quarterly report on waterfront
real estate activity

Windermere

WINDERMERE REAL ESTATE / MERCER ISLAND REAL ESTATE



http://windermeremercerisland.com

SEATTLE WATERFRONT

number sold

8

highest sale

$4,300,000

lowest sale

$2,450,000

ADDRESS

COMMUNITY

14060 Edgewater Lane NE Cedar Park

11287 Marine View Dr SW
9117 Fauntleroy Wy SW
1700 Lakeside Ave S
9227 Fauntleroy Wy SW
16016 Beach Dr NE
16270 Beach Dr NE

5236 40th Ave W

Marine View
Fauntleroy

Mt Baker
Fauntleroy
Sheridan Beach
Sheridan Beach

Magnolia

MERCER ISLAND WATERFRONT

number sold

4

highest sale

$17,300,000

lowest sale

$5,152,500

ADDRESS

8431 85th Ave SE

8002 Avalon Place
5237 82nd Ave SE
1841 W Mercer Wy

WINDERMERE MERCER ISLAND

206.232.0446

| windermeremi.com

COMMUNITY

South End
Mercer Island
West Mercer

North End

SALE PRICE
(MILLIONS)

$5.2
$81
$9.3

WILLONS) T (AcRES)
$2.5 1,986 014
$2.6 2790  0.92
$2.8 2,620 0.64
$3.4 2,998 0.56
$3.4 2783  1.06
$3.8 3,045 046
$3.9 3,640 038
$4.3 2724  0.28
“FeEr (acres)
1,260  0.24
5730  0.30
4280  0.57
7805  0.69

$17.3

WATER
FRONTAGE

60’
60'
49'
60'
75'
78'
90'
77

WATER
FRONTAGE

55'
85'
112'
70

YEAR
BUILT

1929
1937
1924
1925
1922
1976
1937
2008

YEAR
BUILT

1944
1990
1987
2006

© Copyright 2024 Windermere Mercer
Island. Information and statistics derived
from Northwest Multiple Listing Service.




EASTSIDE WATERFRONT

ADDRESS COMMUNITY SALEPRICE SQUARE LOTSIZE  WATER  YEAR number sold
(MILLIONS) ~ FEET  (ACRES) FRONTAGE  BUILT

7005 Ripley Lane SE Kennydale $2.1 1,580 0.34 53' 1943 10

13005 Holmes Point Dr NE Holmes Point $3.3 3,257 018 70 1929 highest sale

11523 Holmes Point Dr NE Holmes Point $3.6 2,987 0.46 50' 1959 $17,970’OOO

13157 Holmes Point Dr NE Holmes Point $51 4,832 0.21 102' 1955

3101 80th Ave NE Hunts Point $5.2 2,560 0.40 80’ 1968 owest sale

9615 SE 16th St Bellevue $6.6 4,030 036 57 1963 $2,055,000

2009 101st Ave SE Enatai $7.2 5,465 0.51 43 1988

9005 9007 NE Juanita Lane Juanita $7.2 3,688 045 100’ 1970

4429 91st Ave NE Yarrow Point $12.5 2,860 0.86 63' 1932

609 Evergreen Point Rd Medina $18.0 6,920 071 125' 1995

LAKE SAMMAMISH WATERFRONT

ADDRESS SALE PRICE SQUARE LOT SIZE WATER YEAR number sold

(MILLIONS) FEET (ACRES) FRONTAGE BUILT
4287 E Lake Sammamish Shore Lane SE $2.4 2,470 0.09 30' 2006 5
1120 W Lake Sammamish Pkwy NE $3.0 2,600 0.35 50' 1977 highest sale
18738 SE 42nd St $5.9 4727 0.42 75' 2005 $7,000,000
1531 E Lake Sammamish Pkwy NE $6.2 5,410 0.16 100’ 2003

lowest sale

18744 SE 42nd St $7.0 5,788 0.29 75' 2006

$2,437,500




A savvy way to search 1%

HOMES & STATS ONLINE Windermere

Looking for real-time information on today’s real estate market? If so, your search is over!
Visit windermeremi.com to find all of the real estate resources you need in one convenient place.

= Market Reports. Closely track = Home Buying and Selling = Property and Neighborhoods
market trends as they emerge in Advice. Search for homes, Research. Find community profiles,
your neighborhood. Reports are find useful buying tips, video tours, and crime info plus
available for 21 market areas in and discover how to best research homes, neighborhoods,
the Seattle and Eastside region. position your home for sale. schools, maps, and county records.
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Cover photo courtesy of Anni Zilz,
Listing Agent, and Andrew Webb,
Clarity Northwest Photography.

We earn the trust and loyalty of

our brokers and clients by doing real estate
exceptionally well. The leader in our market, we deliver
client-focused service in an authentic, collaborative and
transparent manner and with the unmatched knowledge
and expertise that comes from decades of experience.

Centrally located on Mercer Island, our team of Realtors®

serve Seattle, Mercer Island, and greater Eastside.

Our neighborhood and community engagement goes

beyond being avid supporters of Island and regional MERCER ISLAND
organizations and events—we are active neighbors and

volunteers who enjoy making a difference in our world.



http://windermeremercerisland.com
http://windermeremi.com

