

PUBLISHED OCTOBER 2024

a quarterly report on waterfront real estate activity



SEATTLE WATERFRONT

number sold

highest sale \$4,300,000

lowest sale \$2,450,000

ADDRESS	COMMUNITY	SALE PRICE (MILLIONS)	SQUARE FEET	LOT SIZE (ACRES)	WATER FRONTAGE	YEAR BUILT
14060 Edgewater Lane NE	Cedar Park	\$2.5	1,986	0.14	60'	1929
11287 Marine View Dr SW	Marine View	\$2.6	2,790	0.92	60'	1937
9117 Fauntleroy Wy SW	Fauntleroy	\$2.8	2,620	0.64	49'	1924
1700 Lakeside Ave S	Mt Baker	\$3.4	2,998	0.56	60'	1925
9227 Fauntleroy Wy SW	Fauntleroy	\$3.4	2,783	1.06	75'	1922
16016 Beach Dr NE	Sheridan Beach	\$3.8	3,045	0.46	78'	1976
16270 Beach Dr NE	Sheridan Beach	\$3.9	3,640	0.38	90'	1937
5236 40th Ave W	Magnolia	\$4.3	2,724	0.28	77'	2008

MERCER ISLAND WATERFRONT

number sold

4

highest sale

\$17,300,000

lowest sale

\$5,152,500

ADDRESS	COMMUNITY	SALE PRICE (MILLIONS)	SQUARE FEET	LOT SIZE (ACRES)	WATER FRONTAGE	YEAR BUILT
8431 85th Ave SE	South End	\$5.2	1,260	0.24	55'	1944
8002 Avalon Place	Mercer Island	\$8.1	5,730	0.30	85'	1990
5237 82nd Ave SE	West Mercer	\$9.3	4,280	0.57	112'	1987
1841 W Mercer Wy	North End	\$17.3	7,805	0.69	70'	2006



EASTSIDE WATERFRONT

ADDRESS	COMMUNITY	SALE PRICE (MILLIONS)	SQUARE FEET	LOT SIZE (ACRES)	WATER FRONTAGE	YEAR BUILT	number sold
7005 Ripley Lane SE	Kennydale	\$2.1	1,580	0.34	53'	1943	10
13005 Holmes Point Dr NE	Holmes Point	\$3.3	3,257	0.18	70'	1929	highest sale
11523 Holmes Point Dr NE	Holmes Point	\$3.6	2,987	0.46	50'	1959	\$17,970,000
13157 Holmes Point Dr NE	Holmes Point	\$5.1	4,832	0.21	102'	1955	lowest sale
3101 80th Ave NE	Hunts Point	\$5.2	2,560	0.40	80'	1968	\$2,055,000
9615 SE 16th St	Bellevue	\$6.6	4,030	0.36	57'	1963	72,033,000
2009 101st Ave SE	Enatai	\$7.2	5,465	0.51	43'	1988	
9005 9007 NE Juanita Lane	Juanita	\$7.2	3,688	0.45	100'	1970	
4429 91st Ave NE	Yarrow Point	\$12.5	2,860	0.86	63'	1932	
609 Evergreen Point Rd	Medina	\$18.0	6,920	0.71	125'	1995	

LAKE SAMMAMISH WATERFRONT

ADDRESS	SALE PRICE (MILLIONS)	SQUARE FEET	LOT SIZE (ACRES)	WATER FRONTAGE	YEAR BUILT	number sold	
4287 E Lake Sammamish Shore Lane SE	\$2.4	2,470	0.09	30'	2006	5	
1120 W Lake Sammamish Pkwy NE	\$3.0	2,600	0.35	50'	1977	highest sale	
18738 SE 42nd St	\$5.9	4,727	0.42	75'	2005	\$7,000,000	
1531 E Lake Sammamish Pkwy NE	\$6.2	5,410	0.16	100'	2003	lowest sale	
18744 SE 42nd St	\$7.0	5,788	0.29	75'	2006	\$2,437,500	



A savvy way to search

HOMES & STATS ONLINE



Looking for real-time information on today's real estate market? If so, your search is over! Visit **windermeremi.com** to find all of the real estate resources you need in one convenient place.

- Market Reports. Closely track market trends as they emerge in your neighborhood. Reports are available for 21 market areas in the Seattle and Eastside region.
- Home Buying and Selling Advice. Search for homes, find useful buying tips, and discover how to best position your home for sale.
- Property and Neighborhoods
 Research. Find community profiles,
 video tours, and crime info plus
 research homes, neighborhoods,
 schools, maps, and county records.



Cover photo courtesy of Anni Zilz, Listing Agent, and Andrew Webb, Clarity Northwest Photography.

We earn the trust and loyalty of our brokers and clients by doing real estate exceptionally well. The leader in our market, we deliver client-focused service in an authentic, collaborative and transparent manner and with the unmatched knowledge and expertise that comes from decades of experience.

Centrally located on Mercer Island, our team of Realtors® serve Seattle, Mercer Island, and greater Eastside.

Our neighborhood and community engagement goes beyond being avid supporters of Island and regional organizations and events—we are active neighbors and volunteers who enjoy making a difference in our world.

